Gkl ek

Start lists

2017.08.21 Middle

Bib no. Family name, first name Country| Sl card Start

35|Charlton Glen AUS | 8651401| 10:55:00
212|Mackie Fergus AUS | 8651406| 10:52:00
306 |Mackie Lucy AUS | 8651407| 10:30:00
16 |Haselsberger Kevin AUT | 8282003| 11:33:00
20|Waldmann Andreas AUT | 8651420| 11:25:00
22 |Breitschaedel Tobias AUT | 8651413| 11:21:00
41 |Schachinger Bernhard AUT | 8651418 10:43:00
52|Rief Andreas AUT | 8651417| 10:21:00
64 |Kogler Bernhard AUT | 8651412| 9:57:00
117 |Reiner Marina AUT | 8651425| 11:09:00
133|Zinkl Sonja AUT | 8651427| 10:37:00
138|Gigon Michaela AUT | 8177771| 10:27:00
204 |Dobnik Rafael AUT | 8651428 11:08:00
236 |Flachberger Jakob AUT | 8651429 10:04:00
71|Belomazhev Stanimir BUL | 8651431 9:43:00
4|Bogar Krystof CZE | 8651450| 11:57:00

7 |Ludvik Vojtech CZE | 8651446| 11:51:00
12|Stransky Vojtech CZE | 8651438| 11:41:00
14 |Hradil Jiri CZE | 8651437| 11:37:00
19|Svoboda Jan CZE | 8651433| 11:27:00
27 |Laciga Radek CZE | 8651432| 11:11:00
102|Tichovska Martina CZE | 8651453| 11:39:00
111|Paulickova Renata CZE | 8651452| 11:21:00
113|Brezinova Marie CZE | 8652899| 11:17:00
120 |Novakova Katerina CZE | 8652896| 11:03:00
201|Hasek Jan CZE | 8651454| 11:14:00
229 |Kanta Martin CZE | 8651455| 10:18:00
242 |Ludvik Matyas CZE | 8651457| 9:52:00
305|Kubinova Veronika CZE | 8651470| 10:32:00
316|Kralova Vilma CZE | 8636189| 10:10:00
327 |Grycova Veronika CZE | 8651482 9:48:00
11|Soegaard Rasmus DEN | 8640525| 11:43:00
45 |Nielsen Rasmus Folino DEN | 8652667| 10:35:00
60 |Friis Oliver DEN | 8645145 10:05:00
109|Soegaard Camilla DEN | 8640539 11:25:00
130|Christoffersen Caecilie DEN | 8651501 10:43:00
142 |Hoffmann Nina DEN | 8629597 10:19:00
222 |Steinthal Thomas DEN | 8651507 10:32:00
25|Tarres Villegas David ESP | 8250581| 11:15:00
42 |Garcia Garcia Angel ESP | 8010485| 10:41:00
59|Toll Clos David ESP | 8622617| 10:07:00
76|Garcia Pardos Jorge ESP | 8622614 9:33:00
135|Aguilera Viladomiu Monica ESP | 8050174| 10:33:00
140|Gil Brotons Amparo ESP | 8260579| 10:23:00
151 |Delgado Gonzalez Maria del Mar | ESP | 8622521| 10:01:00
210|Chousa Esteban Enrique ESP | 8622540| 10:56:00
228|Alvarez Martin Enrique ESP | 8633557| 10:20:00
2|Malsroos Lauri EST | 8652612| 12:01:00
32|Hallik Margus EST | 8651584 11:01:00
38|Roose Riivo EST | 8652638 10:49:00
46 |Karm Marek EST | 8652691 10:33:00
68 |Aibast Erik EST | 8651585 9:49:00
134 |Kala Ingrit EST | 8651580| 10:35:00
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Rist Liisi

Pais Maerten Henrik
Piirmets Tomi Andre
Kudre Doris
Rooma Jonne
Niemi Pekka
Laurila Jussi

Haga Andre
Kaskinen Kare
Blomster Anders
Saarela Samuli
Hara Marika
Stengard Ingrid
Saarela Ruska
Haga Antonia
Saarinen Henna
Lindroth Mona
Lilja Juha

Lindahl Jesper
Kaksonen Teemu
Nieminen Verneri
Puolakanaho Sakari
Nurminen Eerik
Valimaa Eveliina
Yli Hietanen Saara
Nurminen Jutta
Nurminen Kaarina
Simila Roosa
Voutilainen Viivi
Fuchs Baptiste
Beill Cedric

Garde Yoann
Pinsard Florian
Guelennoc Thibaud
Barlet Gaelle
Garde Hana
Denaix Lou

Deriaz Samson
Pourre Jeremi
Dott Anathael
Raichon Mia
Devillers Constance
Garcin Lou

Sipos Mathilde
Benham Emily
Dallimore Clare
Hess Hendrik
Dannowski Anke
Dallavalle Luca
Turra Piero
Rossetto Riccardo
Bettega Fabiano
Osti Dante
Bettega Simone
Minati Alessandra
Hatori Kazushige
Higuchi Kazushi
Matsumori Hironori
Kano Naoko

Mori Mihoko
Ayano Keiko
Ayano Hiro

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

8651587
8651593
8651621
8651613
8651641
8629601
8651553
8651561
8651554
8629610
8651552
8651565
8651563
8647281
8651567
8651564
8647275
8647283
8631665
8647279
8651572
8651570
8647280
8010026
8631287
8631109
8647282
8651573
8647277
8651625
8651630
8651615
8651637
8651620
8651608
8651627
8651631
8651618
8651648
8652619
8651588
8651576
8652823
8651592
8651628
8651607
8651513
8651525
8651582
8651594
8651595
8651591
8651541
8651542
8651535
8651649
8651602
8652054
8652044
8652048
8652052
8651603

10:29:00
11:02:00
10:16:00
10:22:00
10:08:00
11:53:00
11:45:00
11:13:00
10:59:00
10:19:00

9:55:00
11:35:00
11:31:00
11:27:00
11:23:00
11:11:00
10:51:00
10:50:00
10:40:00
10:24:00
10:06:00

9:58:00

9:54:00
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Briconoks Edgars
Krumins Edgars
Voicescuks Ugis
Kneta Mara

Strazdina Aiga
Zobena Dina

Sarksna Andris
Matvijenko Julija
MaisSelis Jonas
Dmukauskas Sarinas
Kavaliauskas Regimantas
Mickus Donatas
Andrasitnas Petras
JuodiSius Julius
Zaliauskaité Algirda
Mickeviciaté JuodiSiené Karolina
Andrasitniené Gabrielé
Simkoniené Asta
Babrauskaité Patricija Joana
Kalvaitis Nojus
Ambrazas Ignas
Jurgaitis Martynas
SulCys Kasparas
Sinkevicius Dovydas
Macijauskas Azuolas
Michnovi€ Viktorija
Kalvaityté Austéja
Rubazeviciuté Eglée
Spukaité Karolina
Umbrasaité Justé
Jaroszek Jakub
Niebielski Bartosz
Nowak Bartosz
Ferreira Joao
Machado Davide
Marques Daniel
Barreiro Luis
Roothans Paul

Silva Ana Filipa
Lourenco Duarte
Costa Marisa
Medvedev Grigory
Foliforov Anton
Gritsan Ruslan
Gluhov Valeriy
Kuzmin Dmitriy
Kornev Andrey
Logvinchuk Evgenii
Poverina Svetlana
Shipilova Vinogradova Olga
Svir Anastasiya
Bolshova Anastasiya
Triflenkova Anastasiya
Dimova Alexandra
Balev Yuri

Prozorov Andrey
Golubev Ivan
Shchepelev Fedor
Bryzgalov Oleg
Cheremnych Yaroslav
Sevbo Daria
Mikhaylova Olga

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS

8652031
8628695
8651600
8652049
8651693
8651700
8644442
8651658
8629922
8652068
8644447
8633655
8648788
8001234
8629929
8010101
8019969
8652069
8256256
8652094
8061117
8638426
8648786
8644510
8321337
8648806
8652305
8648794
8652097
8632515
8651651
8652062
8652096
8632665
8632851
8632820
8632705
8632722
8632736
8632787
8632743
8652072
8652070
8652055
8651694
8652065
8652078
8652099
8652113
8652118
8652115
8652109
8652117
8652067
8652131
8652145
8652147
8652103
8652143
8652133
8652142
8652164

11:09:00
10:23:00

9:45:00
10:47:00
10:17:00

9:59:00
10:34:00
10:28:00
11:39:00
11:07:00
10:53:00
10:29:00
10:01:00

9:51:00
11:13:00
10:59:00
10:53:00
10:15:00
10:05:00
10:48:00
10:44:00
10:28:00
10:02:00

9:50:00

9:44:00
10:34:00
10:24:00
10:00:00

9:56:00

9:52:00
10:42:00
10:22:00

9:40:00
11:03:00
10:57:00
10:25:00
10:17:00

9:35:00
10:41:00
10:38:00
10:12:00
12:03:00
11:59:00
11:55:00
11:31:00
10:39:00
10:13:00

9:41:00
11:41:00
11:33:00
10:57:00
10:49:00
10:21:00
10:03:00
11:10:00
10:36:00
10:26:00
10:10:00
10:00:00

9:46:00
10:40:00
10:20:00
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Sukholovskaya Uliana
Fedoseeva Alena
Oparina Marina
Semenova Anna
Braendli Simon
Jaeggi Ursina
Rothweiler Maja
Jaeggi Adrian
Muller Matej
Jansson Marcus
Karlsson Mood Linus
Wadell Marcus
Svard Sebastian
Sandberg Oskar
Larsson Nadia
Forsgren Sara
Larsson Hampus
Kullin Pontus
Skarlen Joakim
Tiderman Felix
Arvidsson Emil
Bergstrom Rikard
Olsson Erica
Akman Kaan
Alyilmaz Ferhat
Stryzhak Artem
Rasko Yuriy
Khasanshin Renat
McNair Abra
Grandjean Susan
Furman Rachel

RUS
RUS

RUS
Sul

Sul
SUl
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA

USA

8652135
8652141
8652172
8652162
8642063
8151988

840902
8644543
8652171
8132134
8081337
8652199
8652188
8652198
8652180
8652184
8652174
8009706
8652155
8438683
8652179
8652178
8000517
8652192
8652107
8652101
8652122
8652165
8638301
8638302
8638303
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